


BREAKFAST

Served till 12 pm

Frans Breakfast
2 Slices of toast with scrambled eggs, topped with grilled tomato.

English Breakfast
2 Eggs, bacon, sausage, toast, tomato & mushrooms.

Omelette
Served with toast & any three of the following:
Bacon, ham, sausage, tomato, onion, pepper, mushrooms, or feta.

Mini Breakfast
Bacon, 1 egg, grilled tomato & toast.

French Toast
Served with bacon, cheese & maple syrup.

Salmon Breakfast
2 Slices of toast, cream cheese, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs & fresh tomato.

BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

1Egg

3 Pieces of bacon

1 Sausage

Mushroom

Tomato or onion
Cream cheese or pesto
Beef Pattie

Feta or cheddar cheese

Smoked salmon

Baked beans

Harcourts
Simon’s Bay

12 5t. Georpe's Strees, Simon’s Town

yﬁ /L'A— A / Enson
Leingp £
C: 0822522662

T: el

R55.00

R69.50

R70.00

R35.00
R63.00

R92.50

R9.00

R19.00

R18.00
R15.00

R5.00
R30.00
R25.00
R15.00

R50.00

R15.00

Harcourts

Printing sponsored by ETrine Bay




Cheese & tomato

Cheese, ham & tomato

Bacon & egg

Chicken & mayo

Tuna mayo

Bacon & cheese

Bacon & banana
Cheese, bacon & tomato
Bacon, cheese & egg
Add chips

Plate of chips

Plate of onion rings

Greek
Olives & feta

Green Salad

Tuna Salad
Tuna, olives, boiled egg

Health Salad

TOASTED SANDWICH

White or brown toast

SALADS

Roast veggies, cream cheese, and basil pesto

Salmon Salad

Smoked salmon, capers, cream cheese, basil pesto

Chicken Salad
Chicken breast, potatoes

Jubilee Salad
Bacon, feta, croutons

Calamari Salad
Fried calamari, feta, olives

Prawn Salad
Feta, olives, prawns

R35.00

R46.00

R48.00

R45.00

R48.00

R48.00

R46.00

R55.00

R65.00

R18.50

R35.00

R35.00

R68.00

R55.00

R80.00

R115.00

R120.00

R85.00

R95.00

R115.00

R170.00




MAIN MEALS

Bobotie & Rice

Lamb Curry & Rice

Ribs, Chips & Onion Rings

Steak, Onion Rings, Mushroom Sauce & Chips
Fish, Calamari & Chips

Fish & Chips

Calamari & Chips

Fish, Prawns & Chips

Fish, Calamari, Prawns & Chips
Mussels in Garlic White Wine Sauce
Prawns & Chips

Burger & Chips
Beef or chicken

Calamari Burger

Double Burger, Chips & Toppings
Bacon, cheese & mushroom

Beef Lasagne & Salad
Eisbein

Seafood Platter for 1
Prawns, mussels, fish, calamari, chips & rice

Vegetarian Burger

8 Hot Zinger Wings & Chips

Ribs, Chips, Onion Rings & Hot Wings

Sunday Lunch Cavery *Ask your Waitron*

Bookings for Sunday Lunch Carvery are essential

R95.00

R160.00

R170.00

R160.00

R145.00

R90.00

R95.00

R200.00

R250.00

R160.00

R180.00

R60.00

R65.00

R140.00

R95.00

R160.00

R190.00

R80.00

R85.00

R205.00

R180.00




KIDDIES MENU

Kiddies Fish & Chips
Kiddies Calamari & Chips
Fish Fingers & Chips
Chicken Strips & Chips
Ribs & Chips

Macaroni & Cheese

DESSERTS

Slice of Cake
Ask your waitron for a selection

Ice-cream & chocolate Sauce

Pancakes
With cinnamon & sugar, cream or ice-cream

Banana Split

BEVERAGES

Milkshakes
Flavours: Lime, Strawberry, banana, Chocolate, Bubble-gum and Vanilla

HOT BEVERAGES

Tea
Americano
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Harcourts Yol fse

Simon’s Bay

T

R70.00
R70.00
R60.00
R60.00
R95.00

R55.00

From R55.00

R40.00

R35.00

R45.00

R35.00

R17.00
R25.00
R30.00
R38.00

R35.00

Harcourts

Printing sponsored by . . Bay




