Frans - Simon's Town Country Club - 021 786 1233

BREAKFAST

FYANS
- simon's Town Country Club
- 021 786 1233

Served till 12 pm

Frans Breakfast	
2 Slices of toast with scrambled eggs, topped with grilled tomato.	R55.00
English Breakfast 2 Eggs, bacon, sausage, toast, tomato & mushrooms.	R69.50
Omelette Served with toast & any three of the following: Bacon, ham, sausage, tomato, onion, pepper, mushrooms, or feta.	R70.00
Mini Breakfast	R35.00
Bacon, 1 egg, grilled tomato & toast.	K33.00
French Toast	R63.00
Served with bacon, cheese & maple syrup.	
Salmon Breakfast	
2 Slices of toast, cream cheese, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs & fresh tomato.	R92.50

BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

1 Egg	R9.00
3 Pieces of bacon	R19.00
1 Sausage	R18.00
Mushroom	R15.00
Tomato or onion	R5.00
Cream cheese or pesto	R30.00
Beef Pattie	R25.00
Feta or cheddar cheese	R15.00
Smoked salmon	R50.00
Baked beans	R15.00





TOASTED SANDWICH

	White or brown toast	
Cheese & tomato		R35.00
Cheese, ham & tomato		R46.00
Bacon & egg		R48.00
Chicken & mayo		R45.00
Tuna mayo		R48.00
Bacon & cheese		R48.00
Bacon & banana		R46.00
Cheese, bacon & tomato		R55.00
Bacon, cheese & egg		R65.00
Add chips		R18.50
Plate of chips		R35.00
Plate of onion rings		R35.00
SALADS		
Greek		R68.00
Olives & feta		
Green Salad		R55.00
Tuna Salad Tuna, olives, boiled egg		R80.00
Health Salad		R115.00
Roast veggies, cream cheese, and basil pesto		K113.00
Salmon Salad Smoked salmon, capers, cream cheese, basil pesto		R120.00
Chicken Salad Chicken breast, potatoes		R85.00
Jubilee Salad Bacon, feta, croutons		R95.00
Calamari Salad Fried calamari, feta, olives		R115.00
Prawn Salad Feta, olives, prawns		R170.00

MAIN MEALS

1 .	10
rrai	N D
simon's Town C	
	R95.00

Bobotie & Rice	R95.00
Lamb Curry & Rice	R160.00
Ribs, Chips & Onion Rings	R170.00
Steak, Onion Rings, Mushroom Sauce & Chips	R160.00
Fish, Calamari & Chips	R145.00
Fish & Chips	R90.00
Calamari & Chips	R95.00
Fish, Prawns & Chips	R200.00
Fish, Calamari, Prawns & Chips	R250.00
Mussels in Garlic White Wine Sauce	R160.00
Prawns & Chips	R180.00
Burger & Chips Beef or chicken	R60.00
Calamari Burger	R65.00
Double Burger, Chips & Toppings Bacon, cheese & mushroom	R140.00
Beef Lasagne & Salad	R95.00
Eisbein	R160.00
Seafood Platter for 1 Prawns, mussels, fish, calamari, chips & rice	R190.00
Vegetarian Burger	R80.00
8 Hot Zinger Wings & Chips	R85.00
Ribs, Chips, Onion Rings & Hot Wings	R205.00
Sunday Lunch Cavery *Ask your Waitron*	R180.00
Bookings for Sunday Lunch Carvery are essential	

KIDDIES MENU

- simon's Town Country Club 021 786 1 233 R70.00

Kiddies Fish & Chips	R70.00
Kiddies Calamari & Chips	R70.00
Fish Fingers & Chips	R60.00
Chicken Strips & Chips	R60.00
Ribs & Chips	R95.00
Macaroni & Cheese	R55.00

DESSERTS

Slice of Cake Ask your waitron for a selection	From R55.00
Ice-cream & chocolate Sauce	R40.00
Pancakes With cinnamon & sugar, cream or ice-cream	R35.00
Banana Split	R45.00

BEVERAGES

Milkshakes	
Flavours: Lime, Strawberry, banana, Chocolate, Bubble-gum and Vanilla	R35.00

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano	R25.00
Cappuccino	R30.00
Hot Chocolate	R38.00
Chai Latte	R35.00



Tea

R17.00